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Classement général

TIR SUR CIBLES 3D (40 cibles) - AVORD - Pre de Ferrieres du 07/06/2015 au 07/06/2015

BENJAMINES DAMES ARC NU

Clt
1

Nom
LEBERT-DEKENS ELOISE

BENJAMINS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt

g A W N

Nom
GRIMOIN PIERRE EDOUARD
BERTIN CLEMENT
PORNET THOMAS
JACQUET BAPTISTE
PEZARD THEO

MINIMES HOMMES ARC NU

Clt

o U N W N

Nom
VIALLE YOAN
DESJARDINS ANTOINE
MAUVY LOUIS
GRESSETTE CLOVIS
LUCAS CORENTIN
GUYON PASCAL

CADETTES DAMES ARC NU

Clt
1
2

Nom
GIRARD ESTELLE
GRACZYK COLINE

CADETS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt
1
2

Nom
GUIDOUX NOEL
RABOT ALBAN

SENIORS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt

Nom

09/06/2015

Club
AMILLY J3 ARC

Club
AVORD
MEHUN SUR YEVRE
ARTHON
AVORD
MEHUN SUR YEVRE

Club
ARTHON
BOURGES AC
ARTHON

ST FLORENT SUR CHER

VARENNES CHANGY
DUN SUR AURON

Club
BOURGES AC
MEHUN SUR YEVRE

Club
AVORD
MEHUN SUR YEVRE

Club

Licence
819097Y

Licence
828093B
841657V
874193K
850865D
837733E

Licence
874133V
773837C
874129R
800671V
792083K
848672V

Licence
846775H
764031U

Licence
696998G
702058G

Licence

Classement Officiel

Cat.
BFBB

Cat.

BHBB
BHBB
BHBB
BHBB
BHBB

Cat.
MHBB
MHBB
MHBB
MHBB
MHBB
MHBB

Cat.
CFBB
CFBB

Cat.
CHBB
CHBB

Cat.
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P1
134

P1
148
182
144
92
86

P1

204
172
164
181
177
134

P1
142
107

P1
284
40

P1

P2
185

P2
231
127
128
127
92

P2

148
176
174
151
131
154

P2
139
88

P2
288
126

P2

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S4  Total
319

Nombre d'archers

S4 Total
379
309
272
219
178

Nombre d'archers

S4 Total
352
348
338
332
308
288

Nombre d'archers

S4  Total
281
195

Nombre d'archers

S4  Total
572
166

Nombre d'archers

S4  Total

Nb 10 Nb 11

1

Nb 10 Nb 11

5

Nb 10 Nb 11

6

Nb 10 Nb 11

2

Nb 10 Nb 11

2

Nb 10 Nb 11
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A W N

BIDAUD DANIEL
BENTZ LAURENT
FONTAINE DAVID
GALLIEN LUCAS

SENIORS DAMES ARC NU

Clt

N o0 o AN w N

Nom
PORTE CHANTAL
NOREST ELISE
PETIBOUT YANNICK
COLLAS PAULINE

VOTAT MARIE-CHRISTINE

PORNET SOPHIE
JOYEUX FANNY

VETERANS DAMES ARC NU

Clt
1
2
3

VETERANS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt

O 00 N o0 U AW N -

-
o

Nom
LECOCQ FRANCOISE
ROUSSEAU EVELYNE
COURILLON NATHALIE

Nom

PICHOT-DUCLOS BERNARD
BOISBEAU JEAN-JACQUES

MEUNIER GIL

LAHAYE GUY
MICHAUD CHRISTOPHE
SAUTEREAU LUDOVIC
BEYLY DOMINIQUE
BERNARDIN PASCAL
PINAULT ALAIN
MARICOT MAURICE
HEVIN YVES

PERS EN GATINAIS
BEAUGENCY

ST BRANCHS

LA FERTE ST AUBIN

Club
ST AVERTIN
AMILLY J3 ARC
ST MARTIN D'HEUILLE
SAINT JEAN DE BRAYE
AVORD
ARTHON
ST GERMAIN DU PUY

Club
VIERZON 1ERE
ARTHON
VARENNES CHANGY

Club
CHOUZY SUR CISSE
INGRE
SULLY SUR LOIRE
BOURGES AC
ST BRANCHS
BOURGES AC
CHOUZY SUR CISSE
AVORD
ARTHON
BOURGES AC
ST MARTIN D'HEUILLE

SENIORS HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt
1

Nom
PELLE ROGER

09/06/2015

Club
ST MARTIN D'HEUILLE

675478R
753406V
782614T
710820F

Licence
655078S
2703877
7894445
753592X
713007H
848852R
421179D

Licence
6585285
874132U
864257K

Licence
326621Y
683131J
615908R
778865T
857149J
7386605
803124L
774336V
664957E
751539R
786405N

Licence

788605E

SHBB
SHBB
SHBB
SHBB

Cat.
SFBB
SFBB
SFBB
SFBB
SFBB
SFBB
SFBB

Cat.
SVFBB
VFBB
VFBB

Cat.
SVHBB
VHBB
VHBB
SVHBB
VHBB
VHBB
VHBB
VHBB
VHBB
SVHBB
VHBB

Cat.
SHCO
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321
260
229
200

P1

327
274
218
163
183
157
160

P1

180
155
108

P1

329
310
309
296
236
264
252
232
238
208
137

P1
169

332
234
242
263

P2

291
301
212
212
177
191
116

P2

257
171
160

P2

345
320
311
255
270
225
236
250
183
123
141

P2
202

S3

S3

S3

S3

653
494
471
463

Nombre d'archers 4

S4

Total
618
575
430
375
360
348
276

Nb 10 Nb 11

Nombre d'archers 7

54

Total
437
326
268

Nb 10 Nb 11

Nombre d'archers 3

54

Total
674
630
620
551
506
489
488
482
421
331
278

Nb 10 Nb 11

Nombre d'archers 11

S4

Total
371

Nb 10 Nb 11
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SENIORS DAMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom
1 LETHROSNE LAURIE

Club
ST JEAN LE BLANC

VETERANS DAMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom
1 ANGOUILLANT SYLVIANE

Club
EPERNON

VETERANS HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom

1 VERNAY JOSEPH

2 LECOCQ JEANPIERRE
3 CASSORE DANIEL

4 MARTINEZ ALAIN

JUNIORS HOMMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom
1 MARTINAT BERENGER

SENIORS DAMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom

1 ROUMET FRANCOISE

2 GENDROT FLORENCE

SENIORS HOMMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom

1 CHEVRIER EMMANUEL
RABOT PHILIPPE
THEBAULT DIDIER

g AN W N

GABILLAT STEPHANE

VETERANS DAMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom

1 BARREAU HUGUETTE

2 CORNU CHANTAL

3 AUGER JOSIANE

09/06/2015

SCOTTO DI ROSATO FREDER

Club
ST JEAN LE BLANC
VIERZON 1ERE
ST GERMAIN DU PUY
ST MARTIN D'HEUILLE

Club
DUN SUR AURON

Club
ARTHON
BOURGES AC

Club
SAINT JEAN DE BRAYE
MEHUN SUR YEVRE
ARTHON
LA CROIX EN TOURAINE
BOURGES AC

Club
LA CROIX EN TOURAINE
AMILLY J3 ARC
AVORD

Licence

391560J

Licence

430463V

Licence

525826A
347390Y
418964W
2996595

Licence

732906M

Licence
664961J
766941G

Licence
747101S
693062D
270326H
800687M
602514G

Licence
431763H
270386Y
3318432

Cat.
SFCO

Cat.
SVFCO

Cat.
SVHCO
SVHCO
SVHCO
SVHCO

Cat.
JHAD

Cat.
SFAD
SFAD

Cat.
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD

Cat.
SVFAD
SVFAD
SVFAD
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P1
293

P1
311

P1

332
313
299
168

P1
148

P1
173
126

P1

250
191
123
133
118

P1
157
144
141

P2
310

P2
271

P2

302
310
238

P2
176

P2
157
152

P2

190
157
152
123
126

P2

206
157
158

Nombre d'archers 1

S3 S4 Total

603

Nb 10 Nb 11

Nombre d'archers 1

S3 S4 Total

582

Nb 10 Nb 11

Nombre d'archers 1

S3 S4 Total
634
623
537

168

Nb 10 Nb 11

Nombre d'archers 4

S3 S4 Total

324

Nb 10 Nb 11

Nombre d'archers 1

S3 S4 Total
330

278

Nb 10 Nb 11

Nombre d'archers 2

S3 S4 Total
440
348
275
256

244

Nb 10 Nb 11

Nombre d'archers 5

Total
363
301
299

S3 54

Nb 10 Nb 11
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4
5

VETERANS HOMMES ARC DROIT

Clt

—_

O 00 N O U1 AW N

CADETS HOMMES ARC LIBRE

Clt
1

FOULTIER ELEONORE
PELLERIN MIREILLE

Nom
GRENET YVAN
BAILLY JEAN MARIE

DELABROUILLE LAURENT

ROLAND CLAUDE
BON FREDERIC
DUFOUR ALAIN

RENOUARD JEAN-MICHEL

PELLERIN MICHEL
BOYER DOMINIQUE
MARTINAT DIDIER

FOVEAU JEAN CHRISTOPHE

GENDROT LOIC
SOULIER FRANCK
DORE MICHEL
RAYNAUD ALAIN

Nom

LEBERT DEKENS ANTHONIN

SENIORS DAMES ARC LIBRE

Clt
1
2

SENIORS HOMMES ARC LIBRE

Clt

o U N W N

Nom
PLASSART DELPHINE
BOURBON VIRGINIE

Nom
CIVADE ERVAN
CAILLOT CHRISTOPHE
LESIMPLE GREGORY
GOHIER JEANPHILIPPE
JOULIN FRANCOIS
GAUDICHET LUDOVIC

09/06/2015

BOURGES 1ERE
AUBUSSON

Club
SULLY SUR LOIRE
AVORD
LA FERTE ST AUBIN
FLEURY LES AUBRAIS
YZEURE
YZEURE
INGRE
AUBUSSON
YZEURE
DUN SUR AURON
CHARTRES
BOURGES AC
MEHUN SUR YEVRE
MEHUN SUR YEVRE
AVORD

Club
AMILLY J3 ARC

Club
COURTENAY
ARTHON

Club
AVORD
ST GERMAIN DU PUY
SULLY SUR LOIRE
LA FERTE ST AUBIN
AVORD
MEHUN SUR YEVRE

854668M
8075685

Licence
6395377
381694K
465735J
0099515
739454E
409499H
593735P
807567R
734299B
796587F
408699N
349969B
694832C
642187E
633885F

Licence

724370J

Licence
744920W
874128P

Licence
6950295
761049C
831704B
395700J
4395455
763697F

VFAD
SVFAD

Cat.
SVHAD
VHAD
VHAD
VHAD
VHAD
VHAD
VHAD
SVHAD
SVHAD
VHAD
VHAD
VHAD
VHAD
SVHAD
VHAD

Cat.
CHTL

Cat.
SFTL
SFTL

Cat.

SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
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158
133

P1
245
264
178
175
195
201
172
171
130
111
248
111
123

92

74

P1
342

P1
368
149

P1

408
378
344
316
299
231

119
106

P2

254
210
217
21
181
163
162
157
166
150

109

93
118
124

P2
344

P2
340
70

P2

401
403
355
320
269
304

S3

S3

S3

S3

277
239

Nombre d'archers 5

S4

Total
499
474
395
386
376
364
334
328
296
261
248
220
216
210
198

Nb 10 Nb 11

Nombre d'archers 15

S4

Total
686

Nb 10 Nb 11

Nombre d'archers 1

54

Total
708
219

Nb 10 Nb 11

Nombre d'archers 2

54

Total
809
781
699
636
568
535

Nb 10 Nb 11
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7  DELSARD JEAN-CLAUDE
8 FERNANDEZ EMMANUEL
9 NARCY STEPHANE
10 BUCHARD MIKAEL

VETERANS DAMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1 CHEVESSON FABIENNE
2 LAVALETTE ANNE

VETERANS HOMMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom

1 JOYEUX ALAIN

2 DA RIN MICHEL

3 BALLEREAU CHARLES-HENRI

SENIORS DAMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom
1 ROLAND AUDE

SENIORS HOMMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom

1 LALANNE ROMAIN
COSTE FRANCK
MELLET DIDIER
CROCHARD PATRICK
PETIBOUT ALBAN
PEZARD LUDOVIC
LAURET PASCAL

N o0 o AW N

VETERANS DAMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom
1 REGINAUD NATHALIE

VETERANS HOMMES ARC CHASSE

Clt Nom
1 AUGER PATRICK
2 GOUFFE PAUL

09/06/2015

BOURGES 1ERE
MEHUN SUR YEVRE

ST MARTIN D'HEUILLE
ST AMAND MONTROND

Club
AVORD
ARTHON

Club
AVORD
SULLY SUR LOIRE
ARTHON

Club
FLEURY LES AUBRAIS

Club
BOURGES 1ERE
ORLEANS
FLEURY LES AUBRAIS
LA FERTE ST AUBIN
ST MARTIN D'HEUILLE
MEHUN SUR YEVRE
MEHUN SUR YEVRE

Club
ARTHON

Club
DUN SUR AURON
ST JEAN LE BLANC

595181L
821528R
876022Y
595331Z

Licence
64190672
848838A

Licence
333014X
315300T
8291032

Licence

335560P

Licence
371311Z
617467K
637281X
709490K
789446U
763696E
873975Y

Licence

874131T

Licence
327513T
316777Y

SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL

Cat.
VFTL
VFTL

Cat.
VHTL
VHTL
VHTL

Cat.
SFAC

Cat.

SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC

Cat.
VFAC

Cat.
SVHAC
SVHAC
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252
259
188

84

P1
303
178

P1

385
363
306

P1
185

P1

230
236
205
169
112
118
113

P1
10

P1
274
225

265
195
214
188

P2
364
242

P2

402
335
335

P2
222

P2
253
230
259
168
154
140
97

P2
48

P2
194
227

517
454
402
272

Nombre d'archers 10

S4  Total
667
420

Nb 10 Nb 11

Nombre d'archers 2

S4 Total
787
698
641

Nb 10

Nb 11

Nombre d'archers 3

S4  Total
407

Nb 10 Nb 11

Nombre d'archers 1

S4 Total
483
466
464
337
266
258
210

Nb 10 Nb 11

Nombre d'archers 7

S4  Total
58

Nb 10 Nb 11

Nombre d'archers 1

S4  Total

468
452

Nb 10 Nb 11
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3 BARREAU JACKY LA CROIX EN TOURAINE  691723Y SVHAC 191 221 412

4  LEFEBVRE JEAN-CLAUDE BELLEGARDE SUR VALSE  835245A SVHAC 159 175 334

5 POUQUET GILLES BOURGES AC 857704M SVHAC 123 193 316

6 CHAPUIS GUY BOURGES AC 351352E SVHAC 110 145 255

7  MERIEL DOMINIQUE ST AMAND MONTROND 740096C VHAC 142 99 241

8 COLLAS JEROME MARIGNIER 806606W SVHAC 127 104 231

Nombre d'archers 8

DECOUVERTE

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb10 Nb 11

1 KNOCKAERT LISE ST AMAND MONTROND 819269K MFCL 223 131 354

2 PACCOT GWENDOLINE ST AMAND MONTROND 821923V MFCL 170 182 352

3 POMPORTE SANDRINE AVORD 876086T SFCL 174 151 325

4  POMPORTE LEA AVORD 844620R CFCL 124 104 228

5 JOYEUX CHANTAL AVORD 866778A VFCL 109 71 180

Nombre d'archers 5

Nombre total d'archers 116

Club Organisateur Arbitre Responsable

2418101 AVORD TIR A L'ARC Me.JARRY NATHALIE
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